LOS ALAMITOS WORKOUT TAB (November 2, 2025)

220Y

Block N Tell (2 yo)=
Crypto Faborite (2 yo)=
Destello (2 yo)=

2F

Epic Hero (2 yo)
Sacred Light (2 yo)
Tom's Star

3F

%My Sweet Afleet (2 yo)
%Groovin Together (2 yo)
%Sundays (IRE) (2 yo)
Big Brother Ron (2 yo)
***Blue Breeze
Courtsdream (2 yo)
®***Fire Chief

®@***Joe Vittori

Lit de Tiger

Master Chorale

Ottis Betts (2 yo)

Put Her On My Tab
Robin Racer (2 yo)
Rosa Parks (R)

Rosie Tinkerbell (R)
eStrong Proof (2 yo)

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

11260 H
1240 H
21230 H

2540 H
:24.00 H
:26.80 H

:37.40 H
:38.60 H
:39.00 H
:36.20 H
:37.60 H
:38.00 H
:36.80 H
:37.20 H
:36.20 H
:37.60 H
:36.00 H
:37.40 H
:38.20 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:35.80 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

(R) Horse has not started in 120 days

(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

[l - Denotes HISA not registered

Dirt - Fast
3F
Vino Viking (2 yo)
4F
Anya

Ashleys Sandcastle

Big Miss (2 yo)

Black Tie Optional (2 yo)
Forced Entry (2 yo)
He's Proof of Joy (2 yo)
Idessia (R)

Jimmy Blue Jeans
eJoyful Mischief
Kintrigue (2 yo)
McGregor (2 yo)

Proof He Goes (2 yo)
Real Southern (2 yo)
Remember My Name (2
yo)

***Sexy Blue

She's Limitless (2 yo)
Sonoma Sam (2 yo)
Wicklow Way

SF
%Mamacoolmamacool (2
yo)

:38.20 H

:50.60 H
:48.80 H
:52.00 H
148.20 H
:48.60 H
:51.40 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
‘47.40 H
:50.80 H
148.20 H
5140 H
:52.00 H
:50.80 H

:47.60 H
:48.40 H
:51.80 H
:50.60 H

1:01.60 H

5F

Badsally

C'Mon Lets Switch
®***Charmed Dream
***Classico (2 yo)
Discrepancy
Gemadini (R)

Irina’'s Charm (R)
®***|rish Royalty (R)
Just a Hunch (2 yo)
Kelce (2 yo)
**Maximus (R)

Misty Harbor (2 yo)
Mutaz

Nell's Legacy (R)

Ole Silver

Only After Midnite
Penske Moterial (2 yo)
Petrakos (2 yo)

Silver | Am
®@***Special Flower (R)
eTap and Go

®***\Vow to Resiliency (R)

1:03.00
1:02.60
1:00.00
1:01.80

:59.00
1:01.60

IITITIIIIIIITIIIIIIIIITTIT

Summary
Dirt - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
220 Yards 3 :12.30 :12.60 :12.43
2 Furlongs 3 :24.00 :26.80 :25.40
3 Furlongs 17 :35.80 :39.00 :37.35
4 Furlongs 18 :47.40 :52.00 :49.93
5 Furlongs 23 :59.00 1:03.40 1:00.96



